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Cost Centre Cost Account Division TRX Date Account Description Description Amount Source Document Originating Source Reference Originating Document Number Journal Entry Company Posting Type Originating Master Name

22065 10154 20 04/05/2021 Don View - R-Accent Fees AGC MANAGEMENT FEES 2021 3,750.00 POINV RECVG00003455 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0097114 1023899 1 Balance Sheet ACCENT GROUP LIMITED

22065 10113 20 31/05/2021 Don View - R-Legal Fees PO0056392/Don View site - 'ope -5,500.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10113 20 31/05/2021 Don View - R-Legal Fees Purchases 2,837.66 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 31/05/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P1-2 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -57.82 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10136 20 31/05/2021 Don View - R-Other Surveys DON VIEW-BAT TREE INSPECTION 735.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10127 20 31/05/2021 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P1 21_22 Cap Interest 303.43 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10127 20 31/05/2021 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P2 21_22 Cap Interest 319.74 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10108 20 30/06/2021 Don View - R-Contract Works Don View - Val 1 1,766.05 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1033041 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 30/06/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P3 21_22 A&D Recharge 44.15 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1033041 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 30/06/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P3 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 54.31 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1033041 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10127 20 30/06/2021 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P3 21_22 Cap Interest 315.38 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10108 20 01/04/2021 Winney Hill - R-Contract Works PO0056523/WINNEY HILL - FORTEM -14,304.26 NAC P12 JB JOURNALS P12 Development Review 1018201 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10119 20 01/04/2021 Winney Hill - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0055967/Purchasers Agent fee -341.00 NAC P12 JB JOURNALS P12 Development Review 1018201 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10108 20 31/05/2021 Winney Hill - R-Contract Works PO0056523/WINNEY HILL - FORTEM 16,423.43 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10119 20 31/05/2021 Winney Hill - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0055967/WINNEY HILL RENTED 971.00 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10108 20 01/06/2021 Winney Hill - R-Contract Works PO0056523/WINNEY HILL - FORTEM -16,423.43 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10119 20 01/06/2021 Winney Hill - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0055967/WINNEY HILL RENTED -971.00 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10108 20 30/06/2021 Winney Hill - R-Contract Works PO0056523/WINNEY HILL - FORTEM 16,423.43 OAC P3 PO ACCRUAL P3 PO ACCRUAL 1034269 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10119 20 30/06/2021 Winney Hill - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0055967/WINNEY HILL RENTED 341.00 OAC P3 PO ACCRUAL P3 PO ACCRUAL 1034269 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 31/05/2021 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P1 21_22 Cap Interest 41.79 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 31/05/2021 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P2 21_22 Cap Interest 43.18 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 30/06/2021 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P3 21_22 Cap Interest 41.79 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

23041 10288 50 01/04/2021 Winney Hill - L-Employers Agent & QS PO0055967/Purchasers Agent fee -630.00 NAC P12 JB JOURNALS P12 Development Review 1018201 1 Balance Sheet

23041 10314 50 31/05/2021 Winney Hill - L-Contingency Works PO0057162/PLOT8 HILLSIDE GREEN 222.00 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

23041 10314 50 01/06/2021 Winney Hill - L-Contingency Works PO0057162/PLOT8 HILLSIDE GREEN -222.00 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

23041 10239 50 31/05/2021 Winney Hill - L-Less completed Scheme Sales B/F (First Tranche Sales/COS -87,637.03 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL First Tranche Sales/COS 1028776 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10128 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Oncosts - Structur P1-2 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 346.91 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10145 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Pre-Tender/Site De PO0055158/Goodwood lodge -4,000.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10145 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Pre-Tender/Site De Q S RENTED SERVICES 800.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10145 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Pre-Tender/Site De Q S RENTED SERVICES 800.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10145 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Pre-Tender/Site De Q S RENTED SERVICES 800.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10145 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Pre-Tender/Site De Q S RENTED SERVICES 800.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10146 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Structural Engineer PO0055221/Preliminary design i -2,494.50 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10118 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Oncosts - Architect GOODWOOD LODGE-STAGES 5 & 6 3,714.50 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10118 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Oncosts - Architect GOODWOOD LODGE-STAGES 5&6- 2ND 3,714.50 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10118 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Oncosts - Architect GOODWOOD LODGE-STAGES 5&6-3rd 3,714.50 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10118 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Oncosts - Architect GOODWOOD LODGE-STAGES 5&6-4th 3,714.50 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10127 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Capitalized Interest RENTED P1 21_22 Cap Interest 1,571.53 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10127 30 31/05/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Capitalized Interest RENTED P2 21_22 Cap Interest 1,663.20 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10127 30 30/06/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Capitalized Interest RENTED P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1,609.55 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10136 30 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys PO0056164/Asbestos survey gara -452.20 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1-2 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -13.57 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP1 21_22 Cap Interest 1,963.59 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP2 21_22 Cap Interest 2,027.51 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 30/06/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP3 21_22 Cap Interest 1,962.11 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10113 30 31/05/2021 Albert Road - Legal Fees Purchases -600.00 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10120 30 31/05/2021 Albert Road - Principal Designer PO0055226/PD Services -984.60 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10120 30 31/05/2021 Albert Road - Principal Designer PRINCIPLE DESIGNER 820.50 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 31/05/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works PO0055269/Jan-March Accrual -5,561.83 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 31/05/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P1-2 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -189.78 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10127 30 31/05/2021 Albert Road - Capitalized Interest RENTED P1 21_22 Cap Interest 4,315.06 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10127 30 31/05/2021 Albert Road - Capitalized Interest RENTED P2 21_22 Cap Interest 4,437.38 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 30/06/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works ALBERT RD CERT 17 72,101.44 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1033041 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 30/06/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P3 21_22 A&D Recharge 1,442.03 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1033041 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 30/06/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P3 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 2,206.30 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1033041 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10127 30 30/06/2021 Albert Road - Capitalized Interest RENTED P3 21_22 Cap Interest 4,536.03 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

32047 10113 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO0056806/MERITON ROAD LEGAL F -7,180.57 NAC P12 JB JOURNALS P12 Development Review 1018201 1 Balance Sheet

32047 10113 30 13/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees MERITON ROAD-PROFFESIONAL CHGS 9,574.10 POINV RECVG00003450 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0096863 1020213 1 Balance Sheet Knights PLC

32048 10152 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - Post Completion WorksMeriton Ph2/Complete Works In -913.66 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10127 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P12 20_21 Cap Interest 256.02 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10128 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3% PP11 20_21 A&D Recharge 638.49 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10128 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3% PP11 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 19.15 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10127 30 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P1 21_22 Cap Interest 86.06 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10127 30 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P2 21_22 Cap Interest 88.93 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10107 30 25/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Property AcquisitionsMERITON RD 229,854.00 CBPAY CBPAY00007997 DOR4272/KNIGHTS PROFESSIONALDOR4272 1032826 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10127 30 30/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P3 21_22 Cap Interest 701.46 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

32049 10152 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - Post Completion WorksMeriton Ph3/Complete Works In -1,290.32 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32049 10127 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP12 20_21 Cap Interest 361.57 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32049 10128 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3%P11 20_21 A&D Recharge 901.70 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32049 10128 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3%P11 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 27.05 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32049 10127 30 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP1 21_22 Cap Interest 121.54 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet
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32049 10127 30 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP2 21_22 Cap Interest 125.60 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32049 10127 30 30/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP3 21_22 Cap Interest 121.54 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10152 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - Post Completion WorksMeriton Ph3/Complete Works In -3,552.02 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10127 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P12 20_21 Cap Interest 995.33 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10128 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3% PP11 20_21 A&D Recharge 2,482.22 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10128 30 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3% PP11 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 74.47 NAC P13 JOURNALS P13 H Props Adjustment 1020321 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10127 30 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P1 21_22 Cap Interest 334.59 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10127 30 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P2 21_22 Cap Interest 345.74 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10127 30 30/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized Interest P3 21_22 Cap Interest 334.59 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10303 50 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys PO0056164/Asbestos survey gara -142.80 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1-2 20_21 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -4.28 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2  20_21 JJD to JJH Transfe 1028039 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP1 21_22 Cap Interest 637.66 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 31/05/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP2 21_22 Cap Interest 658.43 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 30/06/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP3 21_22 Cap Interest 637.19 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

33033 10282 50 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Legal Fees PO0056806/MERITON ROAD LEGAL F -2,393.53 NAC P12 JB JOURNALS P12 Development Review 1018201 1 Balance Sheet

33033 10298 50 01/04/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Marketing PO0056220/HOMES NORTH ISSUE -990.00 NAC P12 JB JOURNALS P12 Development Review 1018201 1 Balance Sheet

33033 10298 50 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Marketing PO0056220/HOMES NORTH ISSUE 990.00 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

33033 10298 50 01/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Marketing PO0056220/HOMES NORTH ISSUE -990.00 OAC P2 PO ACCRUAL P2 PO ACCRUAL 1027940 1 Balance Sheet

33033 10239 50 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Less completed Scheme SalFirst Tranche Sales/COS -149,286.59 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL First Tranche Sales/COS 1028776 1 Balance Sheet

33034 10317 50 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Capitalized Interest RENTP1 21_22 Cap Interest 133.89 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

33034 10317 50 31/05/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Capitalized Interest RENTP2 21_22 Cap Interest 138.36 NJL P1-2 JB JOURNAL P1-2 Capitalized Interest 1028250 1 Balance Sheet

33034 10111 50 25/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Property Acquisitions In MERITON RD 357,590.00 CBPAY CBPAY00007997 DOR4273/KNIGHTS PROFESSIONALDOR4273 1032827 1 Balance Sheet

33034 10317 50 30/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Capitalized Interest RENTP3 21_22 Cap Interest 1,091.27 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS P3 21_22 Cap Interest 1033068 1 Balance Sheet

33034 10239 50 30/06/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Less completed Scheme SalFirst Tranche/COS/9 Wentworth -140,037.71 NJL P3 JB JOURNALS The Fairways 9 Wentworth St 1034390 1 Balance Sheet
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